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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

125 - 400 Meter Wanita - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 62.03   Q

2 272 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MSS TERENGGANU 63.28   Q

3 79 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 65.15  

4 84 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 65.42  

5 345 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 65.72  

- 606 TEW ZI HUEI PEGASUS DNS  

- 45 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  

- 489 THIVASHINI A/P RAJKUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 460 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SABAH 61.44   Q

2 304 NG TING EN WIPERS 62.39   Q

3 76 NICOLE LAI JIA XIN MSN SELANGOR 62.74   q

4 98 NUR FATIHAH FARHANA BINTI FIDAUS MSN SELANGOR 70.06  

5 92 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFIDDI MSN SELANGOR 70.47  

- 239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZALI BEECITY SQUAD DNS  

- 343 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA SUKMA JOHOR DNS  

- 20 NUR QASEH QALISYA BINTI MD.NOR KHAIROOL RIZAL SMK BUKHARY DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 342 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 61.78   Q

2 346 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 63.20   Q

3 305 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 64.45   q

4 85 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 64.49  

5 425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 65.58  

- 44 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVAN FALCON ATHLETICS DNS  

- 605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS DNS  

- 87 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR DNS  
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400 Meter Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 345 FARAH NAJWA BINTI MD ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 65.72

2 3 85 RAJA NUR AIN MSN SELANGOR 64.49

3 3 425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 65.58

4 3 346 ROSNANI BINTI MAHAMAD SUKMA JOHOR 63.20 Q

5 3 342 FARAH NAJIHA BINTI MD. ZAHARI SUKMA JOHOR 61.78 Q

6 3 305 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 64.45 q

7 2 98 NUR FATIHAH FARHANA BINTI FIDAUS MSN SELANGOR 70.06

8 2 92 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFIDDI MSN SELANGOR 70.47

9 2 76 NICOLE LAI JIA XIN MSN SELANGOR 62.74 q

10 2 460 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS SABAH 61.44 Q

11 2 304 NG TING EN WIPERS 62.39 Q

12 1 84 TAY SHUEN MIN MSN SELANGOR 65.42

13 1 79 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 65.15

14 1 354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR 62.03 Q

15 1 272 NOR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA MSS
TERENGGANU 63.28 Q

- 2 343 GEETHA A/P SIVARAJA SUKMA JOHOR DNS

- 2 239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZALI BEECITY SQUAD DNS

- 2 20 NUR QASEH QALISYA BINTI MD.NOR KHAIROOL RIZAL SMK BUKHARY DNS

- 1 606 TEW ZI HUEI PEGASUS DNS

- 1 489 THIVASHINI A/P RAJKUMAR KELAB
OLAHRAGA M5 DNS

- 1 45 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS

- 3 44 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVAN FALCON
ATHLETICS DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS DNS

- 3 87 FAITH MARTIN MSN SELANGOR DNS
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